CLASS 19 CSIOCH -1M15
TABLE A 2 PHASES SPECIAL - FEI 274,5,6
ZANOTELLI STABLES

CLAS NR NAME RIDER

O 00 NO U B WN B

215 CHARLES
230 DRAGA

282 DE HORNOIS Caro-belle

266 HEFFRON

Sienna
Antoni

Anabelle

224 LANGE FRAILE Sandra
207 BRUNSCHWIG Chiara

271 MULLER
220 ORSOLINI
209 BLOEMER

Marielle
Jules
Lynn

FEI RIDER NAT

10119713 GBR
10133627 BEL
10119025 BEL
10120028 IRL
10108157 ESP
10116162 SUI
10132561 SUlI
10114517 FRA
10106209 BEL

FEI PAS NAME HORSE P1 T1 P2 T2 PRIZES

WESTENWIND GBR41853 0 42,78 0 26,99 INKIND
CARAMEL D'EN HAU 104ZK49 0 355 0 27,92 INKIND
CALUSCHA 104NI183 0 40,88 4 33,35INKIND
CALVADE VD PIKKER103YT98 0 40,53 4 37,93 INKIND
LUGANAS 103UCO05 0 40,94 4 38,16 INKIND
TALIA IV CH 104RS84 0 44,68 4 44,46 INKIND
CORONA 111 103KA54 0 39,64 8 29,28 INKIND
ZAZ0OE 1042Y97 0 38,85 8 32,25 INKIND
KIELA CONTACT 105FS47 0 42,37 12 40,44 IN KIND



